Ay

-

=

States of Guernsey
s | Agriculture, Countryside and
Land Management Services

Lihou Causeway Opening Times

Important information - please read prior to crossing

e The causeway opening times can vary by up to 20 minutes due to weather conditions.

e Allow at least 20 minutes to cross the causeway.

e Do not cross the causeway if submerged at any point (dangerous currents).
® Only cross during the times shown below. Do not cross the causeway at night.

DAY

Friday

Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Sunday

March 2020
DATE OPEN
28 14:21
Causeway closed from Saturday 29th to Friday 6th
7 10:06
8 10:17
9 10:47
10 11:23
11 12:03
12 12:46
13 13:33
14 14:28
15 15:49
Causeway closed from Monday 16th to Saturday 21st
22 10:46
23 11:03
24 11:27
25 11:56
Thursday
27 13:04
28 13:43
29 15:35

Causeway closed from Monday 30th to Saturday 4th

5

All times are Local Time, GMT or BST as appropriate

10:31

CLOSED
Be back in
Guernsey by:
16:34

11:54

13:24
14:29
15:22
16:08
16:46
17:18
17:41
17:43

13:05
13:57
14:39
15:13

16:00
16:12
17:12

12:41

Should you have any questions regarding the Lihou causeway opening times,
contact Agriculture, Countryside and Land Management Services on 01481 234567

(normal office hours) or acims@gov.gg



