

Lihou Causeway Opening Times

Important information - please read prior to crossing

- The causeway opening times can vary by up to 20 minutes due to weather conditions.
- Allow at least 20 minutes to cross the causeway.
- Do not cross the causeway if submerged at any point (dangerous currents).
- Only cross during the times shown below. Do not cross the causeway at night.

March 2020

DAY	DATE	OPEN	CLOSED Be back in Guernsey by:
Friday	28	14:21	16:34
Causeway closed from Saturday 29th to Friday 6th			
Saturday	7	10:06	11:54
Sunday	8	10:17	13:24
Monday	9	10:47	14:29
Tuesday	10	11:23	15:22
Wednesday	11	12:03	16:08
Thursday	12	12:46	16:46
Friday	13	13:33	17:18
Saturday	14	14:28	17:41
Sunday	15	15:49	17:43
Causeway closed from Monday 16th to Saturday 21st			
Sunday	22	10:46	13:05
Monday	23	11:03	13:57
Tuesday	24	11:27	14:39
Wednesday	25	11:56	15:13
Thursday			
Friday	27	13:04	16:00
Saturday	28	13:43	16:12
Sunday	29	15:35	17:12
Causeway closed from Monday 30th to Saturday 4th			
Sunday	5	10:31	12:41

All times are Local Time, GMT or BST as appropriate

Should you have any questions regarding the Lihou causeway opening times, contact Agriculture, Countryside and Land Management Services on 01481 234567 (normal office hours) or aclms@gov.gg